CL Copper Lugs
GENERAL PROPERTIES :
Red2go Copper Lugs are made from 99.9% high copper conductivity annealed copper which gives
excellent electrical properties.
CONFORMANT STANDARDS:
SANS IEC 1238-11993
BASIC DIMENSIONS:
Part Number DESCRIPTION Length  I.D
CL1.5-5 Copper Lug 1.5mm² Cable - 5mm Stud 19.1
   2.1
CL1.5-6 Copper Lug 1.5mm² Cable - 6mm Stud 26.6
   2.1
CL2.5-4 Copper Lug 2.5mm² Cable - 4mm Stud 21.4
   2.5
CL2.5-5 Copper Lug 2.5mm² Cable - 5mm Stud 21.4
   2.5
CL2.5-6 Copper Lug 2.5mm² Cable - 6mm Stud 26.2
   2.5
CL2.5-8 Copper Lug 2.5mm² Cable - 8mm Stud 26.2
   2.5
CL4-5 Copper Lug 4mm² Cable - 5mm Stud 21.0
   3.3
CL4-6 Copper Lug 4mm² Cable - 6mm Stud 27.8
   3.3
CL4-8 Copper Lug 4mm² Cable - 8mm Stud 28.6
   3.3
CL6-5 Copper Lug 6mm² Cable - 5mm Stud 23.0
   3.7
CL6-6 Copper Lug 6mm² Cable - 6mm Stud 27.0
   3.7
CL6-8 Copper Lug 6mm² Cable - 8mm Stud 28.6
   3.7
CL6-10 Copper Lug 6mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 28.6
   3.7
CL10-5 Copper Lug 10mm² Cable - 5mm Stud 27.0
   4.7
CL10-6 Copper Lug 10mm² Cable - 6mm Stud 29.4
   4.7
CL10-8 Copper Lug 10mm² Cable - 8mm Stud 28.6
   4.7
CL10-10 Copper Lug 10mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 30.6
   4.7
CL10-12 Copper Lug 10mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 33.0
   4.7
CL16-6 Copper Lug 16mm² Cable - 6mm Stud 39.7
   5.5
CL16-8 Copper Lug 16mm² Cable - 8mm Stud 39.7
   5.5
CL16-10 Copper Lug 16mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 41.5
   5.5
CL16-12 Copper Lug 16mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 46.0
   5.5
CL25-6 Copper Lug 25mm² Cable - 6mm Stud 43.6
   7.1
CL25-8 Copper Lug 25mm² Cable - 8mm Stud 43.6
   7.1
CL25-10 Copper Lug 25mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 43.6
   7.1
CL25-12 Copper Lug 25mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 51.0
   7.1
CL35-6 Copper Lug 35mm² Cable - 6mm Stud 43.6
   8.4
CL35-8 Copper Lug 35mm² Cable - 8mm Stud 43.6
   8.4
CL35-10 Copper Lug 35mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 43.6
   8.4
CL35-12 Copper Lug 35mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 51.2
   8.4
CL50-6 Copper Lug 50mm² Cable - 6mm Stud 51.6
   9.5
CL50-8 Copper Lug 50mm² Cable - 8mm Stud 51.6
   9.5
CL50-10 Copper Lug 50mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 51.6
   9.5
CL50-12 Copper Lug 50mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 51.6
   9.5
CL70-6 Copper Lug 70mm² Cable - 6mm Stud 54.0
   11.0
CL70-8 Copper Lug 70mm² Cable - 8mm Stud 54.0
   11.0
CL70-10 Copper Lug 70mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 54.0
   11.0
CL70-12 Copper Lug 70mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 54.0
   11.0
CL70-16 Copper Lug 70mm² Cable - 16mm Stud 54.2
   11.0
CL95-8 Copper Lug 95mm² Cable - 8mm Stud 57.2
   13.4
CL95-10 Copper Lug 95mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 57.2
   13.4
CL95-12 Copper Lug 95mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 57.2
   13.4
CL95-16 Copper Lug 95mm² Cable - 16mm Stud 75.5
   13.4
CL120 Copper Lug 120mm² Cable - Blank Palm 68.3
   15.5
CL120-8 Copper Lug 120mm² Cable - 8mm Stud 68.3
   15.5
CL120-10 Copper Lug 120mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 68.3
   15.5
CL120-12 Copper Lug 120mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 68.3
   15.5
CL120-16 Copper Lug 120mm² Cable - 16mm Stud 68.3
   15.5
CL150-10 Copper Lug 150mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 75.0
   16.3
CL150-12 Copper Lug 150mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 75.0
   16.3
CL150-16 Copper Lug 150mm² Cable - 16mm Stud 75.0
   16.3
CL185-10 Copper Lug 185mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 79.0
   18.4
CL185-12 Copper Lug 185mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 79.0
   18.4
CL185-16 Copper Lug 185mm² Cable - 16mm Stud 79.0
   18.4
CL240 Copper Lug 240mm² Cable - Blank Palm 127.0
   21.2
CL240-10 Copper Lug 240mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 127.0
   21.2
CL240-12 Copper Lug 240mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 127.0
   21.2
CL240-16 Copper Lug 240mm² Cable - 16mm Stud 127.0
   21.2
CL300 Copper Lug 300mm² Cable - Blank Palm 127.0
   23.8
CL300-10 Copper Lug 300mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 127.0
   23.8
CL300-12 Copper Lug 300mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 127.0
   23.8
CL400 Copper Lug 400mm² Cable - Blank Palm 123.0
   26.9
CL400-10 Copper Lug 400mm² Cable - 10mm Stud 123.0
   26.9
CL400-12 Copper Lug 400mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 123.0
   26.9
CL500 Copper Lug 500mm² Cable - Blank Palm 142.0
   30.0
CL500-12 Copper Lug 500mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 142.0
   30.0
CL630 Copper Lug 630mm² Cable - Blank Palm 146.0
   33.5
CL630-12 Copper Lug 630mm² Cable - 12mm Stud 146.0
   33.5
The above information corresponds to our actual knowledge and are according to our knowledge is
rendered correct and reliable. But they do not represent binding properties. Customers and end-
users have to decide autonomously about application in the provided range. Under no
circumstances is Red2go Pty Ltd liable for any eventual, indirect or consequential damages arising
from the sales, resales, transfer, use or misuse of the product.  Our Liabilities are limited to only in
replacing products due to manufacturing defects.